Axelent X-Rail

AXELENT

1] E
p— T ] BT
1tn ENEREERaeY B |
TN ~_‘_*ﬁhhh*: i |
1 T ]
0 A HEET

|

E . l
u
i 11 ﬂ:ﬁ’/’/:’ E :

11
I

|
L W

it

|
|

-

|
[

|

1

> ASSEMBLY

l
l
I

11 11
| | =
| | | | | | —
L1 | 4 L1
g8 ] ] [
| 1 | 1
| 11 | |+ ——— | — |
B pe | —
— L ] e : . 335 73
= “N‘\ 1 -
pE= o | | Tt | A : EN ,I ¢
1 | 1 Tt 1 |
==55l ] I e S JO
// 1 11 I D B e e
L // | 41 | .\\‘\
p= T I B e, S N
| A L+ |+ |41 \“\\\\\\ — °
- 1] ol -1 — |
| 4 | +1 /// T LA —1 | \\\\\\\\
.___j 44 4‘ T \4““' |+ | 41 ////// |+ \\\N\§\\\\\\\\\\\
=~ o \\\\\
i _— \\N‘\‘\—\\\ T e S 1 ///////// 1 A I T e e S I s e S N
L1 1
_////////////// L \\\\‘\‘\\\\\\\\\ |
\\\\\\\—\\\“\" = T 4 ; ( )
N '"‘"“"“‘\‘\\\“\\ ////////// d ‘\\\\\\\\\.__\\\\\\\\\ ; ‘ )
| |+ L — 1 1 |
\—\\\\\\\-\\-\\\\\\_\ //// L1 LA LT A
| 1 9 ——
—\\\\—\\-\-\\-\\\\\\-\\ //// 1] 1 g
= 1 LA !
\\\_\\\\\\\\_\\\\\\ /////// =
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ gifgstys '
|
1 //
—t—1 |
\\\\-\—\\\\—\\ 1 A
"—'\\\\\\'\—\\\\\\\\ -1 ~
— i e —\\\\ — //
—
|

INFO@AXELENT.SE
WWW.AXELENT.COM

olinls]f

. ly_guide
08_X-Rail_assemb
-01/C-0013692-01 | 2208_

C-0012846-01/C




Handrall fittings with rivet,
Page : &6

Handrall fittings with
selfdriling screw, Page : 9

Handrail end bracket,
Page . 4

Handrail outer comer/

Kickboard outer cormner, Page : 10

ojod

—3

. X
ﬂ o oo Handrail: x+70 o
P [ N $ﬁ g
P I] 1 &,ﬁ -
00 L[n— a0 L]
] ] ] [
"‘T’ﬂhx X‘rﬂn: ' 2] 12¢] b
' X+30 Kick plate L min.80 - max. 1500

l
l

[ L]
[T
L]

Handrail inner cormer /
Kickboard Inner cormer, Page : 14

90\09

90)a9)

90

o

90)

99)

vofo®

Pofad

tof0g
tofof

vofo9 %

vofo9

Pofad

| °
B
e |
g
B

.
.
.

Tested and approved against the
following standards:

- DIN EN ISO 14122-3: 2016
-BS 6180:2011

- AS 1657:2018

- OSHA 1910.29

Mounting of post in various types of floor,

Page : 3

WWW.axelent.com

Axelent X-Rail | 2/18



|
¢ [g0 ) .
I Optional counterplates/
) welding plates
4
o g ol
b g [0l
i 10-9915, M8x70 TO1-41, (20x10-9942) G2536
10-9906, M8 10-9916, M8x90
R
--------- >
09 @@ _________________ .
B B bead Vo e
UJ
GRID FLOOR M8x60,5, M8x51 -
S-0136-02, S-0136-03
O
G2297-1
\‘ T01-42, (20xG2187-1)
\/ 10-9731, M10x80 10-9705, 110
a - S N [, - ’ X _
> @ joer oy 10-0928, M10x20
e . |
All tests and verification have been performed with 10-9883,M10
below various types of floor to ensure that it works in
different environments:
- Concrete 10-9703 ,M10
- 38 mm mdf board placed on top of an I-beam in steel I-BEAM & MDF

- Grid floor placed above an I-beam in steel

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 3/18



[r===) . X .
@70

( ““‘\u 0

e 2x Handrall (G2528-XXX-3) e S

X-43mm
[ 1139mm 4
A—— {
@:@ : ! &/
H 90 19|00
PH2 H 99 19|00
@ © mex. 3 mm.
': Czzz=—
“ 648mm
]

o
{6‘”-..
1
---”%

bojo? ﬁ
(= ||
X
00 800
00 ( W\“T < 0 o é)
Ox Handrail (G2528-XXX-3) —_
X-43mm ﬁ
1042m1 ﬁD
Q0 o0 0
PH 2 00 o0

|
>

[
@ © U max. 3mm.
[

551mm @jj

WwWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Ralil | 4/18



W ] nd —
WE — >
Al .
& I] Lﬁ
oo -
=== ;
I ul 1170-XXX + G2066
(Not Inkluded)
\;\7
/ ‘ N e
B00-060 /o
] = S i i
> > > > >
G2525 G2526 G2527 FXB-4.8X32 Art-MCBS-M8.25
7 )
© | /
1 NN
TO08-3-150RE S Ve
S f
i ] o . i .
> > > > >
2515100-1500 Art-G2292-150 G2290 G2291 G3055
QD
\\\\\'
B00-103
x < x

WWW.axelent.com

FXB-4.8X13ZB

G2528-157-3

i\
==

PH2

Hex 7 mm

Axelent X-Rail |5/18



00
LR =T
09
i
'
' 00
'
'
0" v
0
0
e

‘--_ o008

QL8 0o o

!
:

x+30 O Information, Page: 3 I

N G2290

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Ralil | 6/18



H
— T
— 9009
— N _ E"wuv
Sasjw! 1042m - I 2 T
- — — \ [ . 4
oo - TNNS oyl - -7 \PBasxs2 | 1]
N NN e G2525
551mm E vofoe
- lfﬁ7
- 0[08
U Right ‘(‘c oot
Left
& BOO-059 : Page 8
O Information, Page: 4

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 7/18



)

&

e} LD
S

_ 3
—— MC6S-M825

6 mm

aO
QO
N
N
aO
Ne)
B

[T
LA

|

|

www.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 8/18



B00-059

PH2 6 mm

MC6S-M8.25

B00-059

X1
X1
X1
X1
X1

FXB-4.8X32 MC6S-M8.25

X2

WWW.axelent.com

Axelent X-Rail | 9/18



B00-060

T08-3-100RE

B00-103

WWW.axelent.com

& -
— <
] |
= ;
1170-XXX + G2066
(Not Inkluded)
// “Nanr ’\ \
,// / 7 WD =
a u /—\\t‘I
" " ' ” " v
G2525 G2526 Art G2527 FXB-4.8X32 MCBS-MS8.25 /
@ “‘/” 24 | | g
—— g / et %
— NN -
— PH2
o %
— — m - - — <t
2515100-1000 G2292-100 G2290 x G2291 . G3055 . f
6 mm
( Q’
- < - - Hex 7mm
> > > <
FXB-4.8X137B G2530 G2528-157-3

Axelent X-Rail | 10/18



Pojod

g)08

8309

Pol08

8809

Pelo8

LA

Polo8

8338

Pol09

8338

Polas

Pofo8

Pol08

Pofo8

tojo8

Pojo8

2008

P1170-XXX

G2290 N

G2291 N

WWW.axelent.com

09|99 opl90
Pe[08 LY
Pe(08
Pe(08
#3)0¢ folo8
00 9009
23|38
20|08
2390 00|08
|08 9009
23/38
20)98
‘ : i i M M
v ¥ v ¥
) ; ;
v v
O Information, Page: 3
<= —
P0|08 9390
e 3@
=T So08
oplse
0gg0
Bs(09 e 00
LRI velnn
2g(08
o008
faos vep8
bejot v 08
25(38

Axelent X-Rail | 11/18



| T
Bplo9 w0 S 633
AN
tojed — 9p(99 %
1
09/90 o080 I
00(00 ) N
i | o (T g o
e " wo[oe ~. G525
~
ol e N
< ) Mo .ot h‘ walne| WY
W ‘ 1 3 ' -
2 \ 40
G3055 I TSN 63055 oo oyt
’ ) tlos i WY
B N ,i
>
O... 0
L ARt N - .
5 6 =
Hex 7mm G3055 i
s
LIIL (o0
Bglo8 Bo|o0
Q) T
U Right m‘c _____ @
Bplo@
N
Left & s S
O Information, Page: 4 ; 1-. &

N
\g

PH2

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 12/18



G2530

g ¢ 12 Gosa1
62526

| S iossveze
‘ / | .
N,

r"¢ 1 G252§ |

Z
2 M@(@SM&&S

@ G2066

'
=T

Po|08

LI

ﬁ
(o
volo®

[/

LA

&

o
o008

[/

P[00

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 13/18



)
X1

B00-057 )
; ; > == >
G2293 G2294 G3055 1170-XXX + G2066
(Not Inkluded)
_— | =
O / ‘
- Wik
T08-3-100RE S CW
=, ; \
m ,,,,,,
x = x <
2515700-1000 G2292-100 G2290 G2291 G3055
B00'060 } o J PH?2
< < x =
G2525 G2526 FXB-4.8X32 MCBS-M8.25 f
6 mm
S T
- \ @\3 /
B00-103 9
< - < - Hex 7mm
= > < <
G2529 FXB-4.8x13 FXB-4.8X13/B G2528-157-3

WWW.axelent.com

Axelent X-Ralil | 14/18



]
0109
990 vofol
== S — 0pl00
tojod o0
0
29)08 velge tjo8 volse
090 tojo¥ 200
op
Pofo8 "
90
23|38 03099
e08 velae 2538 velp8
Pojod vefpe
”p/90
°
ve(0d vjod
Pele®
23|38 v3l99
2558
LEIGL velae &3 volye
/\\ﬁ bejod 2830
Iz 4
7\ [
g / b
LR ]
—— é
- 2. 5
“&-" “a = 3
_______ —
--------- —
B o ' !
________ 00 !
Al T T e VE} IRSH [
-- B S v_
... e 4 v )
O Information, Page: 3

&

G2290

R e LT e

N =
G2291

s -1 emm

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 15/18



Hex 7mm.

WWW.axelent.com

5

Hex 7mm

38

38

\
|
/,Jh:‘
Y@
Do
| Q == =<f)

9|08

2[08

(08

f[08

Axelent X-Rail | 16/18



g0

T Right
e U Left «:;,
o)

Information, Page: 4

to|o? : 20|00
g0
0o kL ; ) tp|g0
higo oo[09
e o
Q) o
' . - \ to|o0 g
|98 @@\Q “'_'_-.
ke - Sl
] oo 1 Rl 80)08
.-0O g0 00r=y (VU U vejosf == vo|0¢
——————— ] .'-~

2 g0 ’ O S . 4 o

b

Hex 7mm

Jo) .-
C’)rL _—‘(b Sol0
PR
0o ."‘&.%* o
3 10

20
-
- 1]
' .
. -
'
'
'
'
Q0
20 .. ‘
~~
'
[ 5
'
20 '
'
v T
HEl
(e
§ HRY
kad IS

PH? - Aﬁ '

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 17/18



0|09
)60
ol L
Sofg® — vlos
o |velad| | -,
4
_‘_.?\7 90| & :
by s . PR ” i
v ” PP oo )
i ’
- R
-« T e
' ——
' .
: \ ¢ feofoe] : .
' 1 1] R
' ‘ 1 [mofos) g .
| N A L
v 1
FXB-4.8x13
PH2
—
6 mm bl |

: L
: P[0 N
! L
<= S0(08 N
=
v0(o0) elns
dJtL ﬁ_,‘t s
9008
90090 @
. /ﬁ]
o ¥o[o9
‘ ®
o .
o
. wo[o0
.

iy
[

WWw.axelent.com Axelent X-Rail | 18/18



